CABLES
47
A
U
T
O
 /
 M

Industry
Equivalent
mm
Amps ** Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistence
@20°C
Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
Kg/100m
ATS27032 7/0.32 0.56 2.0 10 0.50 33.76 2.75x4.5 2.32
ATS21603 16/0.30 1.13 3.0 16 0.45 16.50 3.40x6.8 4.09
ATS22603 26/0.30 1.84 4.0 22 0.55 10.15 3.90x6.6 5.70
ATS24103 41/0.30 2.90 5.0 29 0.65 6.43 4.60x8.0 8.40
ATS26503 65/0.30 4.59 6.0 40 0.75 4.06 5.50x9.3 12.56
ATS211203 112/0.30 7.92 8B&S 74 1.20 2.40 8.0x13.4 14.08
ATS218903 189/0.30 13.36 6B&S 100 1.20 1.40 9.40x16.2 37.50
RoHS
UV
+90ºC
Plain